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GPYC vs. ECC - 6/26/2025

Results - MICSA Dual Meet
 
#1  Mixed 8&U 100 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGPYC-MI1 1:23.35

Peabody, Jack M8 Jagger, Thomas M8

Paluzzi, Cece W8 Poirier, Andie W8

AECC2 1:31.34

LaMaster, Kyla W6 Stoneback, Vivian W8

Cyr, Declan M8 Anderson, Lara W7

BGPYC-MI--- X1:59.86

Scarfone, Roman M7 McEachren, Margot W7

McEachren, Ronan M6 Bachand, Adelaide W6

BECC--- X2:10.82

Wolfram, Blake W8 Chastain, Andie W7

Kozak, Henry M7 Beus, Blake W7

CGPYC-MI--- X2:15.64

Molnar, William M7 Martusiewicz, Luke M5

Nadeau, Isabel W6 Kline, Sophia W7

 
#2  Girls 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGPYC-MI1 2:11.26

Early, Eleanor 12 DeGrazia, Katie 14

Martusiewicz, Ava 9 Shore, Campbell 16

AECC2 2:23.34

Loewe, Grace 10 Yeager, Kathryn 12

Parrow, Helen 14 Pipkin, Madisyn L 15

BGPYC-MI--- X2:23.99

Starks, Izzy 16 Klaasen, Annabel 17

Adams, Olivia 15 Rochert, Reagan 11

BECC--- X2:53.98

Huhn, Abigail 13 Wright, Collins 11

Marougy, Milena 13 Wilson, Ellie 12

CECC--- X2:58.43

Chastain, Lainy 11 Smith, Theresa 11

Stoneback, Emma 12 Lukowski, Isabella 11

CGPYC-MI--- X3:35.49

Panagopoulos, Anna 9 Schaden, Marnie 9

Jagger, Kathryn 10 Bachand, Emmeline 9

 
#3  Boys 200 Meter Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGPYC-MI1 2:15.73

Ropke, Jack 15 Fossee, Christian 10

Molnar, Charles 12 Zvirbulis, Ronan 13

AECC2 2:24.46

Partogian, Jake 11 Wright, Jackson 14

Loewe, Connor 9 Hulliberger, Kyle 16

BECC--- X2:43.76

Draper, Landon 16 Budka, Calvin 11

Wilson, Grayson 14 Marougy, Dominic 11

 
#4  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI  8Paluzzi, Cece1 27.97

GPYC-MI  8O'Niell, Kiki2 29.61

ECC  8Gattshall, Ava3 33.28

ECC  8Stoneback, Vivian4 57.12

ECC  8Balutowicz, Brooklyn--- DQ

GPYC-MI  8Poirier, Andie--- DQ

 
#5  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI  8Roberson, Wesley1 26.68

ECC  7Stoddard, Grayson2 28.93

ECC  8Schneider, Raleigh3 28.96

GPYC-MI  7Scarfone, Roman4 44.66

ECC  7Loewe, Jack5 50.44

GPYC-MI  8Jagger, Thomas--- DQ

 
#6  Mixed 8&U 25 Meter 25 breast TT

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI  7Paquin, Collette--- X46.38

 
#7  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI 10Paluzzi, Rita1 49.33

GPYC-MI  9Martusiewicz, Ava2 54.11

ECC 10Vendittelli, Lydia3 55.25

ECC  9Thompson, Dylan4 1:00.80

GPYC-MI  9Panagopoulos, Anna5 1:05.44

ECC 10Lossia, Londyn6 1:06.34

 
#8  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI 10Ellis, George1 56.67

ECC  9Anderson, Zachary2 59.67

GPYC-MI  9Drummy, Pierce3 1:00.54

ECC  9Loewe, Connor4 1:02.10

GPYC-MI  9Scarfone, Leo5 1:02.63

 
#9  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI 12Topolinski, Emma1 43.94

GPYC-MI 11O'Connor, Claire2 48.24

GPYC-MI 12Fossee, Olivia3 48.39

ECC 12Hughson, Emma4 50.39

ECC 12Yeager, Kathryn5 55.40

ECC 12Stoneback, Emma--- DQ

 
#10  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI 11Early, Griffin1 41.36

ECC 11Hendriks, Zander2 41.87

GPYC-MI 12Molnar, Charles3 48.30

ECC 11Budka, Calvin4 50.34

GPYC-MI 11Adams, Marshall5 51.76

ECC 11Marougy, Dominic--- DQ

 
#11  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ECC 13Fontes, Olivia1 1:00.87

GPYC-MI 14DeGrazia, Katie2 J1:00.87

ECC 13Graff, Sloane3 J1:00.87

ECC 14Bogosian, Isla4 J1:00.87

GPYC-MI 11O'Connor, Colette--- DQ

 
#12  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ECC 13Gattshall, Tyler1 37.49

GPYC-MI 13Zvirbulis, Liam2 42.22

GPYC-MI 13O'Connor, Charles3 47.05

ECC 13Plowman, Henry T4 49.93

ECC 14Wilson, Grayson5 51.96

 
#13  Girls 15-17 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI 16Shore, Campbell1 37.58

ECC 13Vartanian, Vienna2 38.16

GPYC-MI 16Starks, Izzy3 40.07

ECC 16Hughson, Victoria4 41.68

GPYC-MI 17Ropke, Betsy5 43.49

ECC 14Freeman, Siena K--- DQ

 
#14  Boys 15-17 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ECC 16Hulliberger, Kyle1 33.16

ECC 15Fontes, John2 33.21

ECC 16Draper, Landon3 39.75

GPYC-MI 15Ropke, Jack4 41.75

GPYC-MI 10Ellis, George5 59.15

GPYC-MI 10Topolinski, Michael6 1:07.45

 
#15  Mixed 9-17 50 Meter 50 Breast TT

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ECC 17Wigton, James--- X44.64

GPYC-MI 11Ament, Paul--- X50.70

GPYC-MI 11Panagopoulos, Sofia--- X55.90

ECC 11Smith, Theresa--- X1:04.36

ECC 10Fontes, Lily--- X1:05.70

GPYC-MI  9Bachand, Emmeline--- X1:12.72

GPYC-MI  9Schaden, Marnie--- X1:22.89

GPYC-MI  9Posch, Lillian--- X1:44.89

ECC 10LaMaster, Chloe--- XDQ

GPYC-MI 10Jagger, Kathryn--- XDQ

GPYC-MI  9Ament, Luke--- XDQ

 
#16  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI  8Paluzzi, Cece1 40.34

GPYC-MI  8O'Niell, Kiki2 44.82

ECC  7Anderson, Lara3 48.16

ECC  6LaMaster, Kyla4 50.76

GPYC-MI  8Poirier, Andie5 55.36

ECC  8Stoneback, Vivian6 1:01.19

 
#17  Boys 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ECC  8Cyr, Declan1 43.77

GPYC-MI  8Peabody, Jack2 48.46

GPYC-MI  7Fossee, Camden3 49.71

GPYC-MI  8Jagger, Thomas4 59.43

ECC  7Stoddard, Grayson5 1:15.78

ECC  7Loewe, Jack6 1:18.18

 
#18  Girls 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI 10Melhem, Evie1 1:17.09

ECC 10Cyr, Gabriella2 1:26.77
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(#18  Girls 9-10 100 Meter Free)

GPYC-MI  9O'Neill, Maddie3 1:28.36

GPYC-MI  9Martusiewicz, Ava4 1:32.94

ECC 10Vendittelli, Lydia5 1:44.35

ECC 10Lossia, Londyn6 1:57.53

 
#19  Boys 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI  9Early, Daniel1 1:21.69

GPYC-MI 10Fossee, Christian2 1:35.06

GPYC-MI 10Peabody, Johnny3 1:39.42

ECC  9Anderson, Zachary4 1:46.30

ECC  9Loewe, Connor5 2:05.31

 
#20  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI 12Early, Eleanor1 1:07.11

GPYC-MI 11Zhuk, Eva2 1:14.24

ECC 12Lossia, Kendall3 1:20.13

ECC 12Yeager, Kathryn4 1:29.09

GPYC-MI 11O'Connor, Colette5 1:32.88

ECC 12Hughson, Emma6 1:39.37

 
#21  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI 11Early, Griffin1 1:11.52

ECC 11Hendriks, Zander2 1:13.04

ECC 12Parrow, Henry3 1:17.08

GPYC-MI 12Molnar, Charles4 1:23.30

GPYC-MI 11Adams, Marshall5 1:30.44

ECC 11Partogian, Jake6 1:34.74

 
#22  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ECC 13Vartanian, Vienna1 1:07.05

ECC 13Fontes, Olivia2 1:10.50

ECC 14Bogosian, Isla3 1:18.54

GPYC-MI 11O'Connor, Claire4 1:30.10

GPYC-MI 11Panagopoulos, Sofia5 1:54.42

 
#23  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI 13Zvirbulis, Ronan1 1:09.93

ECC 14Wright, Jackson2 1:16.68

ECC 13Plowman, Henry T3 1:21.58

GPYC-MI 13O'Connor, Charles4 1:33.62

GPYC-MI 14Simon, Anthony5 1:42.00

ECC 14Wilson, Grayson6 1:46.34

 
#24  Girls 15-17 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI 16Shore, Campbell1 1:04.30

GPYC-MI 15Melhem, Maria2 1:07.52

ECC 14Parrow, Helen3 1:08.39

ECC 16Hughson, Victoria4 1:08.80

GPYC-MI 17Ropke, Betsy5 1:09.18

ECC 13Graff, Sloane6 1:11.85

 
#25  Boys 15-17 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ECC 15Gusumano, Bobby L1 56.82

ECC 15Fontes, John2 1:01.29

ECC 16Theophelis, George3 1:09.21

GPYC-MI  9Drummy, Pierce4 1:50.98

 
#26  Mixed 9-17 100 Meter 100 Free TT

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ECC 17Wigton, James--- X1:11.47

GPYC-MI 15Adams, Olivia--- X1:11.48

GPYC-MI 17Klaasen, Annabel--- X1:12.16

ECC 13Huhn, Abigail--- X1:24.06

ECC 16Draper, Landon--- X1:25.96

ECC 11Budka, Calvin--- X1:45.90

 
#27  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI  8O'Niell, Kiki1 23.11

ECC  8Wolfram, Blake2 30.00

GPYC-MI  6Bachand, Adelaide3 32.97

ECC  8Gattshall, Ava4 33.56

GPYC-MI  6Nadeau, Isabel5 36.49

ECC  8Balutowicz, Brooklyn6 39.39

 
#28  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI  8Roberson, Wesley1 21.90

GPYC-MI  7Fossee, Camden2 30.06

ECC  7Kozak, Owen3 36.68

GPYC-MI  6McEachren, Ronan4 43.66

ECC  7Kozak, Henry5 49.83

ECC  7Smith, Graham--- DQ

 
#29  Mixed 8&U 25 Meter 25 Back TT

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI  7Molnar, William--- X30.03

GPYC-MI  7Kline, Sophia--- X30.77

ECC  7Chastain, Andie--- X35.80

GPYC-MI  7McEachren, Margot--- X36.84

GPYC-MI  5Martusiewicz, Luke--- X37.08

GPYC-MI  7Scarfone, Roman--- X38.71

ECC  6Vendittelli, Clark--- X40.86

GPYC-MI  6Poirier, Pattie--- X41.45

ECC  6Maiorana, Genevieve--- X42.27

ECC  5Gerstein, Madison--- X42.36

ECC  7Beus, Blake--- X42.62

GPYC-MI  7Paquin, Collette--- X43.76

GPYC-MI  6Roberson, Hazel--- X45.08

ECC  7Leve, Tori--- X45.22

GPYC-MI  7Posch, Annabelle--- X45.73

ECC  6Thompson, Wes--- X46.99

ECC  6Wolfram, Keira--- X57.99

ECC  6Lukowski, Alexandra--- X1:01.75

ECC  5Osgood, Sophia--- X1:03.75

ECC  4Okkerse, Morgan--- X1:07.52

ECC  6Cornwall, Cameron--- X1:07.60

 
#30  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI 10Melhem, Evie1 40.54

GPYC-MI 10Paluzzi, Rita2 43.86

ECC 10Cyr, Gabriella3 48.86

GPYC-MI  9Martusiewicz, Ava4 50.60

ECC 10Loewe, Grace5 52.10

ECC 10Lossia, Londyn6 57.52

 
#31  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI  9Early, Daniel1 43.27

GPYC-MI 10Fossee, Christian2 50.37

GPYC-MI 10Peabody, Johnny3 53.65

ECC  9Anderson, Zachary4 55.69

ECC  8Schneider, Raleigh--- X56.42

 
#32  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI 11Zhuk, Eva1 39.22

ECC 12Lossia, Kendall2 40.69

GPYC-MI 11O'Connor, Claire3 46.61

ECC 11Chastain, Lainy4 48.01

ECC 12Stoneback, Emma5 49.81

GPYC-MI 12Topolinski, Emma--- DQ

 
#33  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ECC 12Parrow, Henry1 42.70

GPYC-MI 12Molnar, Charles2 44.22

ECC 11Partogian, Jake3 52.16

GPYC-MI 11Adams, Marshall4 54.47

ECC 11Budka, Calvin5 59.03

GPYC-MI  9Scarfone, Leo6 1:05.50

 
#34  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ECC 13Graff, Sloane1 36.78

ECC 13Fontes, Olivia2 40.99

ECC 14Freeman, Siena K3 41.94

GPYC-MI 12Fossee, Olivia4 45.66

GPYC-MI 11O'Connor, Colette5 50.08

 
#35  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI 13Zvirbulis, Ronan1 36.63

ECC 14Wright, Jackson2 44.28

GPYC-MI 13O'Connor, Charles3 45.48

ECC 13Plowman, Henry T4 46.90

GPYC-MI 14Simon, Anthony5 52.55

ECC 14Wilson, Grayson6 1:03.18

 
#36  Girls 15-17 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI 17Ropke, Betsy1 34.81

ECC 14Parrow, Helen2 35.91

GPYC-MI 15Adams, Olivia3 38.96

GPYC-MI 17Klaasen, Annabel*4 39.90

ECC 16Hughson, Victoria*4 39.90
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(#36  Girls 15-17 50 Meter Back)

ECC 15Pipkin, Madisyn L6 41.79

 
#37  Boys 15-17 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ECC 15Gusumano, Bobby L1 29.60

ECC 16Hulliberger, Kyle2 31.45

ECC 16Theophelis, George3 36.85

GPYC-MI  9Squiers, Niko4 1:01.21

GPYC-MI  9Drummy, Pierce5 1:07.88

GPYC-MI 10Topolinski, Michael6 1:19.34

 
#38  Mixed 9-17 50 Meter 50 Back TT

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ECC 17Wigton, James--- X41.37

GPYC-MI 11Ament, Paul--- X56.13

GPYC-MI 10Jagger, Kathryn--- X56.94

ECC 10Beus, Sloane--- X57.52

ECC  9Thompson, Dylan--- X57.83

ECC 13Marougy, Milena--- X58.77

GPYC-MI  9Panagopoulos, Anna--- X59.59

ECC 10Budka, Sloane--- X1:01.45

ECC 12Wilson, Ellie--- X1:01.49

GPYC-MI  9Ament, Luke--- X1:02.96

ECC 10Yeager, Alexis--- X1:03.63

GPYC-MI  9Bachand, Emmeline--- X1:03.77

ECC 11Sonnenberg, Payton--- X1:04.42

ECC 11Balutowicz, Isabel--- X1:06.12

GPYC-MI  9Schaden, Marnie--- X1:06.41

GPYC-MI  9McEachren, Sloan--- X1:15.77

GPYC-MI  9Posch, Lillian--- X1:25.44

 
#39  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI  8Paluzzi, Cece1 21.10

ECC  7Anderson, Lara2 31.28

ECC  6LaMaster, Kyla3 32.98

ECC  8Gattshall, Ava4 37.07

GPYC-MI  7Kline, Sophia5 40.42

GPYC-MI  6Nadeau, Isabel--- DQ

 
#40  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI  8Roberson, Wesley1 20.57

ECC  8Cyr, Declan2 23.01

GPYC-MI  7Fossee, Camden3 25.04

GPYC-MI  8Peabody, Jack4 31.08

ECC  8Schneider, Raleigh5 34.63

ECC  7Loewe, Jack6 45.37

 
#41  Girls 9-10 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI 10Melhem, Evie1 17.35

GPYC-MI 10Paluzzi, Rita2 17.89

GPYC-MI  9O'Neill, Maddie3 20.14

ECC 10Loewe, Grace4 20.60

ECC 10Vendittelli, Lydia5 21.31

ECC 10Fontes, Lily6 33.14

 
#42  Boys 9-10 25 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI 10Peabody, Johnny1 24.50

GPYC-MI 10Ellis, George2 28.27

GPYC-MI  9Squiers, Niko3 32.61

ECC  9Loewe, Connor--- X28.43

ECC  9Anderson, Zachary--- DQ

ECC  7Smith, Graham--- DQ

 
#43  Mixed 10&U 25 Meter 25 Butterfly TT

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ECC  7Smith, Graham--- XDFS

 
#44  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI 11Zhuk, Eva1 39.83

ECC 12Lossia, Kendall2 40.72

GPYC-MI 12Fossee, Olivia3 45.80

ECC 11Wright, Collins4 46.80

GPYC-MI 11O'Connor, Colette5 48.86

ECC 12Hughson, Emma6 53.89

 
#45  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ECC 11Hendriks, Zander1 35.25

GPYC-MI 11Early, Griffin2 38.12

ECC 12Parrow, Henry3 39.06

GPYC-MI 11Adams, Marshall4 1:00.82

ECC 11Marougy, Dominic--- DQ

GPYC-MI  9Squiers, Niko--- DNF

 
#46  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI 12Early, Eleanor1 33.14

ECC 13Vartanian, Vienna2 35.23

ECC 14Parrow, Helen3 36.27

ECC 13Fontes, Olivia4 37.26

 
#47  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI 13Zvirbulis, Ronan1 34.30

GPYC-MI 13Zvirbulis, Liam2 36.12

ECC 13Gattshall, Tyler3 37.41

ECC 13Plowman, Henry T4 44.41

ECC 14Wilson, Grayson5 54.88

GPYC-MI 14Simon, Anthony6 57.35

 
#48  Girls 15-17 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI 15Melhem, Maria1 33.41

GPYC-MI 17Ropke, Betsy2 33.94

ECC 13Graff, Sloane3 34.29

GPYC-MI 16Starks, Izzy4 35.02

ECC 14Freeman, Siena K5 42.19

ECC 15Pipkin, Madisyn L6 44.92

 
#49  Boys 15-17 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ECC 15Gusumano, Bobby L1 28.63

ECC 15Fontes, John2 30.14

ECC 16Theophelis, George3 35.69

GPYC-MI 15Ropke, Jack4 38.56

 
#51  Girls 8&U 25 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ECC  6LaMaster, Kyla1 22.47

ECC  8Stoneback, Vivian2 26.18

ECC  8Wolfram, Blake3 27.31

GPYC-MI  6Nadeau, Isabel4 33.14

GPYC-MI  6Bachand, Adelaide5 33.89

GPYC-MI  7McEachren, Margot6 33.98

 
#52  Boys 8&U 25 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ECC  8Cyr, Declan1 21.40

GPYC-MI  8Peabody, Jack2 22.00

GPYC-MI  8Jagger, Thomas3 26.36

ECC  7Stoddard, Grayson4 30.51

GPYC-MI  6McEachren, Ronan5 33.86

ECC  7Kozak, Henry6 38.34

 
#53  Mixed 8&U 25 Meter 25 Free TT

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI  7Scarfone, Roman--- X25.49

GPYC-MI  7Molnar, William--- X26.39

GPYC-MI  7Kline, Sophia--- X31.80

ECC  6Wolfram, Keira--- X31.89

ECC  7Chastain, Andie--- X34.37

GPYC-MI  6Roberson, Hazel--- X35.14

GPYC-MI  5Martusiewicz, Luke--- X35.54

ECC  5Gerstein, Madison--- X36.08

GPYC-MI  6Poirier, Pattie--- X36.40

ECC  7Beus, Blake--- X37.65

GPYC-MI  7Paquin, Collette--- X39.33

ECC  7Smith, Graham--- X41.06

ECC  6Vendittelli, Clark--- X42.90

ECC  7Leve, Tori--- X43.64

ECC  7Kozak, Owen--- X45.12

GPYC-MI  7Posch, Annabelle--- X46.13

ECC  6Thompson, Wes--- X47.39

ECC  6Maiorana, Genevieve--- X47.42

ECC  6Cornwall, Cameron--- X48.94

ECC  5Osgood, Sophia--- X50.11

ECC  6Lukowski, Alexandra--- X53.37

ECC  4Okkerse, Morgan--- X1:37.86

 
#54  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI 10Melhem, Evie1 35.04

GPYC-MI 10Paluzzi, Rita2 37.52

ECC 10Cyr, Gabriella3 39.97

GPYC-MI  9O'Neill, Maddie4 40.61

ECC 10Loewe, Grace5 43.63

ECC 10Vendittelli, Lydia6 43.69

 
#55  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI  9Early, Daniel1 36.77
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(#55  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free)

GPYC-MI 10Fossee, Christian2 40.50

GPYC-MI 10Peabody, Johnny3 42.92

ECC  7Loewe, Jack4 1:17.47

ECC  8Schneider, Raleigh--- X52.97

ECC  7Kozak, Henry--- X1:39.35

 
#56  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI 12Early, Eleanor1 31.32

GPYC-MI 12Topolinski, Emma2 33.79

ECC 12Yeager, Kathryn3 38.49

GPYC-MI 11O'Connor, Claire4 41.40

ECC 11Wright, Collins5 43.06

ECC 12Hughson, Emma6 45.36

 
#57  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ECC 12Parrow, Henry1 33.32

ECC 11Partogian, Jake2 41.67

GPYC-MI  9Squiers, Niko3 42.17

ECC 11Marougy, Dominic4 43.71

GPYC-MI  9Scarfone, Leo5 45.91

GPYC-MI 10Ellis, George6 48.15

 
#58  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI 14DeGrazia, Katie1 32.66

ECC 14Bogosian, Isla2 33.94

ECC 14Freeman, Siena K3 35.64

GPYC-MI 11Zhuk, Eva4 35.68

ECC 13Huhn, Abigail5 36.12

GPYC-MI 12Fossee, Olivia6 38.17

 
#59  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ECC 14Wright, Jackson1 30.79

ECC 13Gattshall, Tyler2 31.03

GPYC-MI 13Zvirbulis, Liam3 33.64

GPYC-MI 13O'Connor, Charles4 39.94

ECC 11Marougy, Dominic5 47.31

GPYC-MI 14Simon, Anthony6 47.40

 
#60  Girls 15-17 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GPYC-MI 16Shore, Campbell1 28.78

GPYC-MI 15Melhem, Maria2 30.05

GPYC-MI 16Starks, Izzy3 31.79

ECC 14Bogosian, Isla4 34.62

ECC 15Pipkin, Madisyn L5 37.11

ECC 13Huhn, Abigail6 38.12

 
#61  Boys 15-17 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ECC 16Hulliberger, Kyle1 26.81

ECC 15Fontes, John2 27.81

ECC 16Theophelis, George3 32.07

GPYC-MI  9Scarfone, Leo4 46.83

GPYC-MI  9Drummy, Pierce5 50.17

GPYC-MI 10Topolinski, Michael6 55.55

 
#62  Mixed 50 Meter 50 Free TT

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ECC 17Wigton, James--- X32.41

GPYC-MI 15Adams, Olivia--- X34.04

GPYC-MI 17Klaasen, Annabel--- X34.18

ECC 16Draper, Landon--- X34.61

ECC 11Chastain, Lainy--- X41.78

ECC 12Stoneback, Emma--- X44.59

ECC 13Marougy, Milena--- X44.91

GPYC-MI 11Ament, Paul--- X46.59

ECC 11Smith, Theresa--- X47.50

ECC 10LaMaster, Chloe--- X47.97

GPYC-MI  9Panagopoulos, Anna--- X49.78

GPYC-MI 11Panagopoulos, Sofia--- X50.95

ECC 11Sonnenberg, Payton--- X51.09

GPYC-MI  9Ament, Luke--- X51.57

ECC 12Wilson, Ellie--- X53.33

ECC 10Yeager, Alexis--- X53.52

ECC 10Fontes, Lily--- X53.60

ECC 10Lossia, Londyn--- X53.74

GPYC-MI 10Jagger, Kathryn--- X53.95

ECC 11Balutowicz, Isabel--- X55.24

ECC 10Beus, Sloane--- X58.07

GPYC-MI  9Schaden, Marnie--- X59.23

GPYC-MI  9Bachand, Emmeline--- X1:01.53

ECC  9Thompson, Dylan--- X1:01.80

GPYC-MI  9McEachren, Sloan--- X1:08.59

ECC 10Budka, Sloane--- X1:15.46

GPYC-MI  9Posch, Lillian--- X1:29.00

 
#72  Mixed 8&U 100 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGPYC-MI1 1:40.72

Roberson, Wesley M8 O'Niell, Kiki W8

Fossee, Camden M7 Poirier, Andie W8

AECC2 1:57.27

Schneider, Raleigh M8 Stoddard, Grayson M7

Anderson, Lara W7 Wolfram, Blake W8

 
#73  Girls 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AECC1 2:35.46

Cyr, Gabriella 10 Vartanian, Vienna 13

Hughson, Victoria 16 Lossia, Kendall 12

AGPYC-MI2 2:36.86

DeGrazia, Katie 14 Topolinski, Emma 12

Melhem, Maria 15 O'Neill, Maddie 9

BECC--- X2:25.86

Parrow, Helen 14 Graff, Sloane 13

Fontes, Olivia 13 Bogosian, Isla 14

 
#74  Boys 200 Meter Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AECC1 2:28.67

Gusumano, Bobby L 15 Gattshall, Tyler 13

Hendriks, Zander 11 Loewe, Connor 9

AGPYC-MI2 2:37.58

Ropke, Jack 15 Early, Griffin 11

Zvirbulis, Liam 13 Early, Daniel 9

BECC--- X2:31.84

Theophelis, George 16 Wigton, James 17

Wright, Jackson 14 Parrow, Henry 12

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 74

1. Grosse Pointe Yacht Club 644.5

2. Edgewood Country Club 545.5

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 74

1. Grosse Pointe Yacht Club 323.5

2. Edgewood Country Club 255.5

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 74

1. Grosse Pointe Yacht Club 289

2. Edgewood Country Club 278


